85764 MO	UNTAIN TITLE COMPANY
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PL CYRUS P. MC COLGIN and PATR	RESENTS, That Vol. W82 Page 4447 ICIA A. MC COLGIN, husband and wife
the grantes de	GRAHAM, husband, to grantor paid by
An and a stidney that a start of starts, Dargain, s	GRAHAM, husband and wife ell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- lamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 14 in Place a	
	Vierk of Klamath
Klamath County Tax Account #3809-	-30BB-0800.
"This Instrument will not allow use of the property of Before signing or acception the	AIN TITLE COMPANY described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations.
And said granter hereby covenants to	he said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns form
deed deed	rent upon the land, if any, as of the determined
The true and actual consideration paid	of those claiming under the above described encumbers
In construing this deed and where the con changes shall be intered and where the con	
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to	hereot apply equally to corporations and to individuals. be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly enthanced, 19.88.;
(If manyhad be a many set	$\int \int \partial f dt $
affle corporate could	
STATE OF OREGON	PATRICIA A. MC COLGIN STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY of
March 30 19 88	Personally appeared and
A MC	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
ment to be their voluntary act and deed,	and that the seal affired to the foresoint intermediate a corporation
(OFFICIAL AUSTIC Ald SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	hald corporation and that said instrument is the corporate seal hall of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
My commission expires: 11/16/91	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
CYRUS P. MC COLGIN and PATRICIA A. MC ( P.O. Box 47 Malin, OR 97632	COLCIN STATE OF OREGON,
EDWARD B. GRAHAM and Toks	County of Klamath
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 30th day of March 19 88 at 3:34 Oclock Par
After meaning refere be SAME AS GRANTEE	ron in book M88 on and recorded
NAME, ADOMESS, ZIP	Record of Deeds of said county, Witness my head out
Unit a charge is requested all ter statements shall be used to the following address SAME AS GRANTEE	Evelyn Biehn, County of
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee: \$10.00 By Piam In The Deputy
MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY